
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
99 
83 
37 
67 
19 

Name 
A nd y  SC R IV EN ER  T in a  M cK EO W N  
Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIM 
Jarrad WIN TER Kelly WIN TER 
David McARTHUR Tony NEW 
G o rd i e  M c K E O W N  Lo u i s  S C R IV E N E R  

Class 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

3.615 
27.324 
27.955 
43.732 

Gap 

3.615 
23.709 
0.631 

15.777 

Best Tm 
1:12.296 
1:14.812 
1:18.478 
1:18.269 
1:19.994 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 

Best Speed 
119.509 
115.489 
110.095 
110.389 
108.008 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#19 Richard Markham-Barrett - NO TRANSPONDER 

Margin of Victory 

3.615 

Avg. Speed 

113.574 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.296 

Best Speed 

119.509 

Best Lap by 

99 - Andy  SCRIVEN ER T ina M cKEOWN  
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Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Sidecars 

Sidecars - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:43:44 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

13/01/2019 11:44 


